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BREAKFAST MENU

Dial -

The Power Breakfast

Pork sausage, bacon, herbed mushrooms,
grilled tomato, hash brown with 2 eggs cooked
to your liking served with toast

$30.99

Traditional Omelette $25.99

3 eggs with ham, cheese, fresh tomato and
onion served with sourdough toast

Smashed Avocado $25.99
Smashed avocado with Persian feta,

2 poached eggs and a lime wedge served

on sourdough toast with dukkah on top

Eggs Royale $29.99

2 poached eggs topped with smoked salmon,
sautéed spinach and hollandaise sauce served
on an English muffin with hash brown

Eggs Benedict $29.99

2 poached eggs topped with hollandaise
sauce served on an English muffin with
pacon and hash brown

Zucchini Corn Fritters (v) $22.99

3 corn fritters served with Persian feta,
avocado and sweet chilli sauce

Fresh Fruit & Yoghurt Parfait
with Granola (v)

Cinnamon granola with thinly sliced fruits,
Greek yoghurt and mixed berry compote

$22.99

9 to order. Delivery charge $5.00. Available from 7:00AM - 11:00AM

Belgian Waffles $24.99

House made waffles with your choice of
chocolate, vanilla or maple syrup, served with
berry compote and whipped cream or ice cream

Victorian Pancakes $24.99

Served with berry compote, crispy bacon and your
choice of chocolate, vanilla or maple syrup served
with ice cream or whipped cream

Bagel $22.99

Served with cream cheese,
sundried tomato and jalapenos
served with a hashbrown

Classic Bagel $24.99

Smoked salmon, cream cheese
and capers served with a hashbrown

Hangover Burger $28.99

Fried egg, pork sausage, hash brown,
spinach, cheese and sweet chilli

Ham, Cheese and Tomato Croissant $14.99

Ham, Cheese and Tomato Toastie $13.99
Bacon, Egg and Cheese Toastie $15.99
Toast $9.99
Served with jam and butter

Fruit Platter $9.99
Extras $7.99

Bacon, sausage, ham, smoked salmon,
avocado, spinach, tomato, baked beans,
hash browns, egg

P 4

restaurant & bar

(GF) gluten free (V) vegetarian
Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
Please note, credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.5% and a 20% surcharge is applicable on public holidays.
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DINNER MENU

Dial -

TAPAS AND PIZZAS

Croquettes (v)
Filled with mac and cheese

Patatas Bravas (GF, V)

Rustic Spanish style roast potatoes
with spicy Napoli sauce

Bruschetta

Finely chop tomatoes and onion,
chopped basil and crumbed fetta

Moroccan Chicken Skewers (GF)

Served with grilled onion
and capsicum and tzatziki

Potato Wedges (v)
Served with sweet chilli and sour cream

Fried Garlic Prawns (GF)

Tossed with cayenne pepper,
Spanish onion and roast capsicum

Salt and Pepper Calamari
Served with a garden salad

Garlic Bread (v)

Spicy Chicken Wings (3pcs)
Served with a sweet chilli sauce

Nachos (v)

Served with cheese, guacamole
and sour cream

Beef Nachos

Served with cheese, minced beef,
guacamole and sour cream

$15.99

$14.99

$16.99

$17.99

$12.99

$20.99

$17.99

$11.99
$13.99

$19.99

$22.99

9 to order. Delivery charge $5.00.

Pepperoni Pizza (9”)

Thin pizza base with rich Napoli sauce,
pepperoni and Mozzarella cheese

Margarita Pizza (9") (v)

Thin pizza base with rich Napoli
sauce, oregano and mozzarella cheese

Tandoori Chicken Pizza (97

Thin pizza base with roasted chicken,
capsicum, cheese and BBQ sauce

Vegetarian Pizza (9"

Thin pizza base with Napoli sauce,
capsicum, mushroom, onion, cheese

MAINS

Seafood Spaghetti

Garlic, diced onion, prawns, scallops,
fresh chilli and parmesan cheese

Crispy Skin Pork Belly

Served with roasted fennel,
caramelized apple and gravy

Stuffed Chicken Breast (GF)

Sundried tomato stuffed served with
hand cut potatoes, sautéed green beans
and mushroom sauce

Lamb Backstrap

Served with roast potatoes, grilled
beans, beetroot onion relish with glaze

Beef Burger

Lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion,
bacon, sliced beetroot, American
cheese served with fries

Mushroom Gnocchi (v)

Garlic, diced onion, mushroom mix,
pesto, spinach and goat cheese.

(GF) gluten free (V) vegetarian
Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
Please note, credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.5% and a 20% surcharge is applicable on public holidays.

$21.99

$19.99

$21.99

$20.99

$39.99

$36.99

$35.99

$37.99

$29.99

$27.99
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DINNER MENU
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Spaghetti Carbonara

Served with bacon, onion, garlic,
cream and grana Padano

Truffle Mushroom
Chicken Risotto (v)

With Arborio rice, garlic, truffle oil
and grana Padano

House-Made
Chicken Parmiagiana

Napoli, ham, mozzarella cheese
with fries and house salad

Baked Barramundi

With creamy mash potato, sautéed
green beans and lemon butter sauce

Nasi Goreng (v)

Fried rice with onion, capsicum,
mushroom, soy sauce and a fried egg

Add Chicken or 3 Prawns

Classic Caesar Salad (v)

With cos lettuce, boiled egg, croutons,

bacon lardon, anchovy, parmesan
cheese and Caesar dressing

Add Chicken or 3 Prawns

Chef's Famous Butter Chicken
With basmati rice and roti bread

Please note, credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.5% and a 20% surcharge is applicable on public holidays.

$27.99

$32.99

$32.99

$37.99

$30.99

$5.00
$26.99

$5.00
$32.99

9 to order. Delivery charge $5.00.

SIDES

Garden Salad
Mashed Potato
Steamed Bean
Chips

KIDS' MEALS

Chicken Strips with Chips (3pc)
Served with chips

Fish and Chips

Served with tartare sauce

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Available in vegetarian Napoli base also

DESSERTS

Sticky Date Pudding

Served with butterscotch sauce
and vanilla ice cream

Tiramisu

With Maraschino cherry and
chocolate whipped cream

New York Passionfruit
Cheesecake
With vanilla ice cream

P 4

restaurant & bar

(GF) gluten free (V) vegetarian
Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99



ROGM SERVICE
BEVERAGE MENU

Dial — 9 to order. Delivery charge $5.00.

SOFT DRINK AND WATER

Soft Drink $6.29
Soda, Tonic, Dry Ginger, Coke, Diet Coke,

Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Fanta

Red Bull $7.29
Sparkling Mineral Water 330mi $5.29
Sparkling Mineral Water (7somi $12.99
Spring Water (soomi) $6.29

COFFEE AND TEA

Hot $5.29

Cappuccino, Latte, Long Black,
Flat White, Macchiato, Hot Chocolate

Espresso $3.99
Cold $8.29

lced Coffee, Iced Chocolate, Iced Mocha,
lced Chai

Tea $5.29
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint,
Chamomile, Honey Dew Green,

Lemongrass Ginger

Spicy Chai Latte $6.99
Extras $1.00
Large Mug, Decaf, Soy Milk, Almond Milk,

Lactose Free Milk, Oat Milk

Syrups $1.00

Vanilla Syrup, Hazelnut Syrup, Caramel Syrup

JUICE

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Cranberry
Tomato

MILKSHAKES

Traditional milkshake served
with whipped cream

Chocolate

Vanilla

Strawberry
Caramel

Banana

Cookies and Cream
Blu Heaven

P 4

restaurant & bar

(GF) gluten free (V) vegetarian
Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

Please note, credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.5% and a 20% surcharge is applicable on public holidays.

$6.29

$9.99

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
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BEVERAGE MENU

Dial -

WINES

SPARKLING

Bottega Prosecco (200ml)
NV Bottega Prosecco
DOC Treviso, Italy

Camp Viejo Cava Brut
Reserve, Rioja, Spain

WHITE

De Bortoli Windy
Peak Chardonnay (187ml)

Jacobs Creek
Sauvignon Blanc (187ml)

Yellow Tail Pinot Grigio (187ml)
Five Partners Sauvignon
Blanc, Marlborough, NZ
Haselgrove ‘Staff’ Chardonnay,
Adelaide Hills, SA

Farnese Sensuale Moscato
Venosa, Italy

T'Gallant Cape Schanck
Pinot Grigio, Mornington
Peninsula, VIC

Nowhere Road Riesling
Clare Valley, SA

ROSE

The Hedonist Rosé
McLaren Vale, SA

$16.99
$55.99

$56.99

$14.99

$14.99
$14.99

$54.99
$52.99

$55.99

$54.99

$52.99

$55.99

9 to order. Delivery charge $5.00.

RED

Jacobs Creek
Merlot (187ml)

Jacobs Creek
Cabernet Shiraz (187ml)

Lindemans Bin 50 Shiraz (187ml)
The Hedonist Shiraz,
McLaren Vale, SA

T'Gallant Cape Schanck
Pinot Nior, Mornington
Peninsula, VIC

Caldora Sangiovese,
Abruzzo, Italy

Haselgrove ‘First Cut’
Cabernet Sauvignon,
MclLaren Vale, SA

Serafino Black Label Merlot,
McLaren Vale, SA

Cantina Cellaro Luma Nero
D’avola, Sambuca di Sicillia
The Hedonist Tempranillo,
MclLaren Vale, SA
Haselgrove, The Catkin
Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA

P 4
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(GF) gluten free (V) vegetarian
Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
Please note, credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.5% and a 20% surcharge is applicable on public holidays.

$14.99

$14.99
$14.99

$55.99

$54.99

$55.99

$52.99
$55.99
$55.99
$55.96

$59.99



ROGM SERVICE
BEVERAGE MENU

Dial — 9 to order. Delivery charge $5.00.

BEER CIDER AND SELTZER

Non Alcoholic $8.99 Apple Cider $12.99
Carlton Zero Pear Cider $12.99
Australian $12.99  Actual Vodka Seltzer & Lime $13.99

James Squire Pale Ale

Great Northern
Furphy SPIRITS

Pl el Johnnie Walker

L gEeeies Ligit Red Label & Cola (375ml) $15.99
INTERNATIONAL $13.99 Jim Beam & Cola (330ml) $14.99
iz;i?a Jack Daniels & Cola (330ml) $15.99
e Vodka Cruiser Berry Blend $14.99

P 4

restaurant & bar

(GF) gluten free (V) vegetarian
Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
Please note, credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.5% and a 20% surcharge is applicable on public holidays.



