## ROOM SERVICE BREAKFAST MENU

Dial - 9 to order. Delivery charge \$5.00. Available from 7:00AM - 11:00AM

The Power Breakfast  Pork sausage, bacon, herbed mushrooms, grilled tomato, hash brown with 2 eggs coo to your liking served with toast	<b>\$30.99</b> oked	Belgian Waffles  House made waffles with your choice of chocolate, vanilla or maple syrup, served with berry compote and whipped cream or ice of chocolate.	
Traditional Omelette 3 eggs with ham, cheese, fresh tomato and onion served with sourdough toast		Victorian Pancakes  Served with berry compote, crispy bacon a choice of chocolate, vanilla or maple syrup with ice cream or whipped cream	
Smashed Avocado Smashed avocado with Persian feta, 2 poached eggs and a lime wedge served on sourdough toast with dukkah on top	\$25.99	Bagel Served with cream cheese, sundried tomato and jalapenos served with a hashbrown	\$22.99
Eggs Royale 2 poached eggs topped with smoked salm sautéed spinach and hollandaise sauce ser on an English muffin with hash brown		Classic Bagel Smoked salmon, cream cheese and capers served with a hashbrown	\$24.99
Eggs Benedict  2 poached eggs topped with hollandaise sauce served on an English muffin with bacon and hash brown	\$29.99	Hangover Burger Fried egg, pork sausage, hash brown, spinach, cheese and sweet chilli	\$28.99
Zucchini Corn Fritters (v) 3 corn fritters served with Persian feta, avocado and sweet chilli sauce	\$22.99	Ham, Cheese and Tomato Croissant Ham, Cheese and Tomato Toastie Bacon, Egg and Cheese Toastie	\$14.99 \$13.99 \$15.99
Fresh Fruit & Yoghurt Parfait with Granola (v) Cinnamon granola with thinly sliced fruits,	\$22.99	Toast Served with jam and butter	\$9.99
Greek yoghurt and mixed berry compote		Fruit Platter	\$9.99
		Extras	\$7.99



Bacon, sausage, ham, smoked salmon, avocado, spinach, tomato, baked beans,

hash browns, egg

# ROOM SERVICE DINNER MENU

TAPAS AND PIZZAS	¢15.00	Pepperoni Pizza (9") Thin pizza base with rich Napoli sauce, pepperoni and Mozzarella cheese	\$21.99
Croquettes (v) Filled with mac and cheese	\$15.99	Margarita Pizza (9") (V)	\$19.99
Patatas Bravas (GF, V) Rustic Spanish style roast potatoes	\$14.99	Thin pizza base with rich Napoli sauce, oregano and mozzarella cheese	
with spicy Napoli sauce	<b>\$16.00</b>	Tandoori Chicken Pizza (9") Thin pizza base with roasted chicken,	\$21.99
Bruschetta Finely chop tomatoes and onion, chopped basil and crumbed fetta	\$16.99	capsicum, cheese and BBQ sauce  Vegetarian Pizza (9")	\$20.99
Moroccan Chicken Skewers (GF) Served with grilled onion and capsicum and tzatziki	\$17.99	Thin pizza base with Napoli sauce, capsicum, mushroom, onion, cheese	Ψ20.33
Potato Wedges (v) Served with sweet chilli and sour cream	\$12.99	MAINS	
Fried Garlic Prawns (GF) Tossed with cayenne pepper,	\$20.99	Seafood Spaghetti Garlic, diced onion, prawns, scallops, fresh chilli and parmesan cheese	\$39.99
Spanish onion and roast capsicum  Salt and Pepper Calamari  Served with a garden salad	\$17.99	Crispy Skin Pork Belly Served with roasted fennel, caramelized apple and gravy	\$36.99
Garlic Bread (v)	\$11.99	Stuffed Chicken Breast (GF) Sundried tomato stuffed served with	\$35.99
Spicy Chicken Wings (3PCS) Served with a sweet chilli sauce	\$13.99	hand cut potatoes, sautéed green beans and mushroom sauce	
Nachos (v) Served with cheese, guacamole and sour cream	\$19.99	Lamb Backstrap Served with roast potatoes, grilled beans, beetroot onion relish with glaze	\$37.99
Beef Nachos Served with cheese, minced beef, guacamole and sour cream	\$22.99	Beef Burger Lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion, bacon, sliced beetroot, American cheese served with fries	\$29.99
		Mushroom Gnocchi (v) Garlic, diced onion, mushroom mix, pesto, spinach and goat cheese.	\$27.99

# ROOM SERVICE DINNER MENU

Spaghetti Carbonara Served with bacon, onion, garlic,	\$27.99	SIDES	
Truffle Mushroom Chicken Risotto (v) With Arborio rice, garlic, truffle oil and grana Padano	\$32.99	Garden Salad Mashed Potato Steamed Bean Chips	\$9.99 \$9.99 \$9.99 \$9.99
House-Made Chicken Parmiagiana	\$32.99	KIDS' MEALS	¢16.00
Napoli, ham, mozzarella cheese with fries and house salad		Chicken Strips with Chips (3pc) Served with chips	\$16.99
Baked Barramundi With creamy mash potato, sautéed green beans and lemon butter sauce	\$37.99	Fish and Chips Served with tartare sauce	\$16.99
Nasi Goreng (v) Fried rice with onion, capsicum, mushroom, soy sauce and a fried egg	\$30.99	Spaghetti Bolognaise Available in vegetarian Napoli base also	\$16.99
Add Chicken or 3 Prawns	\$5.00	DESSERTS	
Classic Caesar Salad (v) With cos lettuce, boiled egg, croutons, bacon lardon, anchovy, parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing	\$26.99	Sticky Date Pudding Served with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream	\$18.99
Add Chicken or 3 Prawns	\$5.00	Tiramisu	\$18.99
Chef's Famous Butter Chicken With basmati rice and roti bread	\$32.99	With Maraschino cherry and chocolate whipped cream	
		New York Passionfruit Cheesecake With vanilla ice cream	\$18.99



# ROOM SERVICE BEVERAGE MENU

Dial – 9 to order. Delivery charge \$5.00.

SOFT DRINK AND WA	ATER	JUICE	\$6.29
Soft Drink Soda, Tonic, Dry Ginger, Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Fanta Red Bull Sparkling Mineral Water (330ml) Sparkling Mineral Water (750ml) Spring Water (600ml)	\$6.29 \$7.29 \$5.29 \$12.99 \$6.29	Orange Apple Pineapple Cranberry Tomato  MILKSHAKES	\$9.99
COFFEE AND TEA		Traditional milkshake served with whipped cream	
Hot Cappuccino, Latte, Long Black, Flat White, Macchiato, Hot Chocolate Espresso Cold Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate, Iced Mocha, Iced Chai Tea English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chamomile, Honey Dew Green, Lemongrass Ginger	\$5.29 \$3.99 \$8.29 \$5.29	Chocolate Vanilla Strawberry Caramel Banana Cookies and Cream Blu Heaven	\$9.99 \$9.99 \$9.99 \$9.99 \$9.99 \$9.99
Spicy Chai Latte	\$6.99		
Extras Large Mug, Decaf, Soy Milk, Almond Milk, Lactose Free Milk, Oat Milk	\$1.00		
Syrups	\$1.00		



Vanilla Syrup, Hazelnut Syrup, Caramel Syrup

# ROOM SERVICE BEVERAGE MENU

WINES		RED	
		Jacobs Creek	
SPARKLING		Merlot (187ml)	\$14.99
Bottega Prosecco (200ml)	\$16.99	Jacobs Creek	
NV Bottega Prosecco		Cabernet Shiraz (187ml)	\$14.99
DOC Treviso, Italy	\$55.99	Lindemans Bin 50 Shiraz (187ml)	\$14.99
Camp Viejo Cava Brut		The Hedonist Shiraz,	
Reserve, Rioja, Spain	\$56.99	McLaren Vale, SA	\$55.99
WHITE		T'Gallant Cape Schanck	
De Bortoli Windy		Pinot Nior, Mornington	
Peak Chardonnay (187ml)	\$14.99	Peninsula, VIC	\$54.99
Jacobs Creek		Caldora Sangiovese,	фгг oo
Sauvignon Blanc (187ml)	\$14.99	Abruzzo, Italy	\$55.99
Yellow Tail Pinot Grigio (187ml)	\$14.99	Haselgrove 'First Cut' Cabernet Sauvignon,	
Five Partners Sauvignon		McLaren Vale, SA	\$52.99
Blanc, Marlborough, NZ	\$54.99	Serafino Black Label Merlot,	402.00
Haselgrove 'Staff' Chardonnay,		McLaren Vale, SA	\$55.99
Adelaide Hills, SA	\$52.99	Cantina Cellaro Luma Nero	ψ33.33
Farnese Sensuale Moscato		D'avola, Sambuca di Sicillia	\$55.99
Venosa, Italy	\$55.99	The Hedonist Tempranillo,	Ψυυ.υυ
T'Gallant Cape Schanck		McLaren Vale, SA	\$55.99
Pinot Grigio, Mornington			фээ.ээ
Peninsula, VIC	\$54.99	Haselgrove, The Catkin	¢50.00
Nowhere Road Riesling		Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA	\$59.99
Clare Valley, SA	\$52.99		
ROSÉ			
The Hedonist Rosé			
McLaren Vale, SA	\$55.99		



# ROOM SERVICE BEVERAGE MENU

BEER		CIDER AND SELTZER	
Non Alcoholic Carlton Zero Australian James Squire Pale Ale	\$8.99 \$12.99	Apple Cider Pear Cider Actual Vodka Seltzer & Lime	\$12.99 \$12.99 \$13.99
Great Northern Furphy Fat Yak		SPIRITS Johnnie Walker	
James Boags Light INTERNATIONAL Corona Asahi Peroni	\$13.99	Red Label & Cola (375ml) Jim Beam & Cola (330ml) Jack Daniels & Cola (330ml) Vodka Cruiser Berry Blend	\$15.99 \$14.99 \$15.99 \$14.99

